
Powder Coating
Technology

Sand Tanks

Fertilizer

Grain

Seed

Feed 

Best Bin. Guaranteed.



           Flexible Solutions
BULK STORAGE & HANDLING SYSTEMS

Greater strength 
unibody bin leg 
design at no charge 
for orders placed in 
2013. ViVANUE.’s 
new patented leg to 
cone bracing makes 
a stronger bin and 
allows the user to 
freely move around 
the center of the cone 
without obstruction. 

Why buy a No-Shovel Bin?  It’s the Instant Solution!

Multiple Bin Projects
• Belt Conveyors   • Screw Augers

• Under Bin Conveyors • Drag Conveyors
• Bucket Elevators  • Weigh Scales

Multiple 5000 bu bins provide 
better utilization of storage for 

various grades and types of grain. 

No-shovel bins have proven 
to sell for more than the 

original price 10 years later!

Steel skid foundations also 
sell for more than original 

purchase price after 10 years.

ViVANUE. provides turn key solutions

2013 Exclusive

ViVANUE. builds optional 
steel foundations including 

the extra heavy duty 
double skid providing 

flexibility and long 
term value... 

A foundation you can trust!

ViVANUE.’s giant oven 
has the capacity to coat 
parts 20’ x 24’ x 55’. 
Call ViVANUE. for your 
commercial coating 
needs.

ViVANUE.
COMMERCIAL 
POWDER 
COATING &
FABRICATION

Now that’s a BIG oven!

Built on a 
SOLID 

foundation



T
o

ll F
re

e
 8

5
5

.7
6

5
.5

6
0

0
w

w
w

.V
iV

A
N

U
E

.c
o

m
6

0
0

 J
o

h
n

 S
tre

e
t N

o
rth

, A
y

lm
e

r, O
N

  N
5

H
 2

B
8

P
h

o
n

e
 5

19
.7

6
5

.3
10

6
   C

e
ll 5

19
.7

6
5

.6
6

0
0

Dupont Coatings
We choose to use only the 
best coatings available on 

the market. 
We provide the best quality 

products at competitive prices. 
Why pay more for an 

inferior product?

No-Shovel Bin
With the exclusive V-slip 

coating nothing sticks inside 
your bin. This DuPont coating 

uses PTFE to create a 
non-stick surface, similar to 
a non-stick frying pan. This 

means that you never have to 
climb inside your bin again.

Technical
Specification
available for the following

     • concrete pads
     • gravel base for skids
     • auger height required
     • conveyor height required
     • layout design drawings
     • custom clearances

Options

• Lockable 
   Ladder Gate

• Anchor Bolts and
   Bolt Down Service

• Complete Stainless 
   Steel Slide Gate

• Manhole in Roof

• Utility Conveyors

• Auger Tabs

• Bean Ladder

• Stainless Steel Poke Hole

• Black Grain Boot

• Safety Cage & Rails

• Stainless Steel 
   Poke Hole

• Pail Chute

• Leg Extensions

• 55 Degree
  Bottom Cone

• Levalert

• Manway Access

• Aeration

• Diamond Vent

• Transparent Boot

• Side Discharge Cone

• Lift Hooks

• Hold Down Anchors

• Butterfly Valves

• Inside Ladder



DuPont Refinish logo is a registered Trademark of DuPont or its affiliates used under permission.

600 John St. N. Elgin Rd.
Aylmer, ON  N5H 2B8
519.765.3106 phone
519.76.6600 cell
855.765.5600 toll free
www.ViVANUE.com

Size & Specification

B9610

B9615

B1215

B1220

B13620

B13625

B1525

797

1098

1843

2323

2892

3500

4387

938

1292

2168

2733

3402

4118

5161

29

40

67

85

105

128

160

15.8

21.7

36.5

46

57.2

69.3

86.8

26

36

61

77

96

116

145

22’

27’

29’

34’

33’

38’

39’

36’

44’

49’

57’

55’

63’

65’

4

4

6

6

6

6

8

Model Bushel CuFt Imp Tom 37#M.T MT Height Auger Legs

These are our most popular sizes and may be in stock for immediate delivery.

ViVANUE. bins sizes available from 72 cubic feet up to 10,600 cu ft.

Ask about our new 18’6” diameter patent pending Bin-In-A-Box.

ViVANUE. will manufacture custom sized bins and tanks, with any custom options required by customer.

Standard foundation specifications on request.

Please check with your local permitting authorities and engineers for the correct foundation required for your area.

Variety
of Selection
 ViVANUE. builds bins in many  
 heights and diameters for   
 every application. For your    
 specific application please   
 contact us directly.

Delivery
 ViVANUE. delivers and installs 

 bins with our equipment.


