

Sand Tanks Fertilizer Grain Seed Feed





Best Bin. Guaranteed.



Powder Coating Technology

Flexible Solutions BULK STORAGE & HANDLING SYSTEMS

Multiple Bin Projects

Belt Conveyors
Screw Augers
Under Bin Conveyors
Drag Conveyors
Bucket Elevators
Weigh Scales

Multiple 5000 bu bins provide better utilization of storage for various grades and types of grain.

> No-shovel bins have proven to sell for more than the original price 10 years later!

Steel skid foundations also sell for more than original purchase price after 10 years.

ViVANUE. provides turn key solutions

VIVA*NUE*. COMMERCIAL POWDER COATING & FABRICATION

ViVANUE.'s giant oven has the capacity to coat parts 20' x 24' x 55'. Call ViVANUE. for your commercial coating needs.

Now that's a BIG oven!

2013 Exclusive

Greater strength unibody bin leg design at no charge for orders placed in 2013. ViVANUE.'s new patented leg to cone bracing makes a stronger bin and allows the user to freely move around the center of the cone without obstruction.



Built on a **SOLID** foundation

ViVANUE. builds optional steel foundations including the extra heavy duty double skid providing flexibility and long term value... A foundation you can trust!



Why buy a No-Shovel Bin? It's the Instant Solution!

Toll Free 855.765.5600 www.ViVANUE.com



Options



- Complete Stainless Steel Slide Gate
- Manhole in Roof



- Lockable Ladder Gate
- Anchor Bolts and **Bolt Down Service**

Black Grain Boot



- Stainless Steel **Poke Hole**
- Pail Chute

• Safety Cage & Rails



- Leg Extensions
- 55 Degree **Bottom Cone**



- Utility Conveyors
- Auger Tabs



- Side Discharge Cone
- Lift Hooks

Aeration



- Hold Down Anchors
- Butterfly Valves

• Stainless Steel Poke Hole



Inside Ladder

Transparent Boot





Technical Specification

available for the following

- concrete pads
- gravel base for skids
- auger height required
- conveyor height required
- layout design drawings
- custom clearances



No-Shovel Bin

With the exclusive V-slip coating nothing sticks inside your bin. This DuPont coating uses PTFE to create a non-stick surface, similar to a non-stick frying pan. This means that you never have to climb inside your bin again.



Dupont Coatings

We choose to use only the best coatings available on the market. We provide the best quality products at competitive prices. Why pay more for an inferior product?

600 John Street North, Phone 519.765.3106 Aylmer, ON N5H 2B8 Cell 519.765.6600

Size & Specification

Model	Bushel	CuFt	Imp Tom	37#M.T	MT	Height	Auger	Legs
B9610	797	938	29	15.8	26	22′	36′	4
B9615	1098	1292	40	21.7	36	27′	44′	4
B1215	1843	2168	67	36.5	61	29′	49′	6
B1220	2323	2733	85	46	77	34'	57′	6
B13620	2892	3402	105	57.2	96	33'	55′	6
B13625	3500	4118	128	69.3	116	38′	63'	6
B1525	4387	5161	160	86.8	145	39'	65′	8

These are our most popular sizes and may be in stock for immediate delivery.

ViVANUE. bins sizes available from 72 cubic feet up to 10,600 cu ft.

Ask about our new 18'6" diameter patent pending Bin-In-A-Box.

ViVANUE. will manufacture custom sized bins and tanks, with any custom options required by customer.

Standard foundation specifications on request.

Please check with your local permitting authorities and engineers for the correct foundation required for your area.



Variety of Selection

ViVANUE. builds bins in many heights and diameters for every application. For your specific application please contact us directly.



Delivery ViVANUE. delivers and installs bins with our equipment.







600 John St. N. Elgin Rd. Aylmer, ON N5H 2B8 519.765.3106 phone 519.76.6600 cell 855.765.5600 toll free www.ViVANUE.com



DuPont Refinish logo is a registered Trademark of DuPont or its affiliates used under permission.